Weekday Glenelg Line

Tram Substitute Bus Timetable

GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLNS3 Express Service
Adelaide CBD to Glenelg. Services only operate on weekdays.

Monday to Friday
7:29am to 9:56am

@"@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

AM Services

Victoria Square -
* Stop D3 Grote St - North side

7:29 7:39 7:49 8:00 8:11 8:22 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:11 9:20 9:28 9:38 9:47 9:56

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King Willam St - West side 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:03 8:15 8:26 8:37 8:47 8:57 9:07 9:14 9:23 9:31 9:41 9:50 9:59

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 7:35 7:45 7:56 8:07 8:19 8:30 8:41 8:51 9:01 911 9:18 9:27 9:35 9:45 9:54 10:03

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 7:37 747 7:58 8:10 8:22 8:33 8:44 8:54 9:04 9:13 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:47 9:56 10:05

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - South East side 7:45 7:55 8:06 8:19 8:31 8:42 8:53 9:03 9:13 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:45 9:55 10:04 10:13

South Rd -

* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - South East side 7:48 7:58 8:09 8:23 8:35 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:25 9:32 9:40 9:48 9:58 10:07 10:16

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - South East side 7:49 7:59 8:10 8:24 8:36 8:47 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:26 9:33 9:41 9:49 9:59 10:08 10:17

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - South East side 7:50 8:00 8:11 8:25 8:37 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:18 9:27 9:34 9:42 9:50 10:00 10:09 10:18

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - South East side 7:52 8:02 8:13 8:27 8:39 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:29 9:36 9:44 9:52 10:02 10:11 10:20

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - South side 7:57 8:07 8:18 8:32 8:44 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:49 9:57 10:07 10:16 10:25

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - South side 8:01 8:11 8:22 8:36 8:48 8:59 9:09 9:19 9:28 9:37 9:44 9:52 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:28

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - South side 8:03 8:13 8:24 8:38 8:50 9:01 9:11 9:21 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:54 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:30

Moseley Square -

Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side 8:06 8:16 8:27 8:41 8:53 9:04 9:14 9:24 9:33 9:42 9:49 9:56 10:04 10:14 10:23 10:32

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Adelaide CBD to Glenelg. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday

AM Services PM Services

10:04am to 12:43pm
@»@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

Victoria Square -
* Stop D3 Grote St - North side

10:04 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 10:07 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46

Rundle Mall -

. . : : : : : : : : : : 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50
* Stop VA4 Currie St - South side 10:11 10:20 10:30 10:40 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 10:13 10:22 10:32 10:42 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - South East side 10:21 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 1:00

South Rd -

* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - South East side 10:24 10:33 10:43 10:53 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:08 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:583 1:03

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - South East side 10:25 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:14 11:24 11:34 11:44 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 1:04

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - South East side 10:26 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 1:05

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - South East side 10:28 10:37 10:47 10:57 11:17 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 1:07

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - South side 10:33 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 1:02 1:12

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - South side 10:36 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - South side 10:38 10:47 10:57 11.07 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 1:07 1:17

Moseley Square -

. 10:40 1049 1059 11:09 11:29  11:39 1149 11:59 1209  12:19 1229 1239 12:49  12:59 1:09 1:19
Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Adelaide CBD to Glenelg. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
12:53pmto 3:22pm

@"@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

PM Services

Victoria Square -
* Stop D3 Grote St - North side

12:53 1:03 1:13 1:23 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:03 2:13 2:23 2:33 2:43 2:52 3:02 3:12 3:22

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 12:56 1:06 1:16 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:26 2:36 2:46 2:56 3:06 3:16 3:26

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 1.00 110 1.20 1:30 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:20 3:30

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 1:02 1:12 1:22 1:32 1:42 1:52 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:32 2:42 2:52 3:03 3:13 3:23 3:33

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - South East side 1:10 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:12 3:22 3:32 3:42

South Rd -

* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - South East side 1:13 1:23 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:04 2:14 2:24 2:34 2:44 2:54 3:04 3:16 3:26 3:36 3:46

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - South East side 1:14 1:24 1:34 1:44 1:54 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:45 2:55 3:05 3:17 3:27 3:37 3:47

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - South East side 1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:55 2:06 2:16 2:26 2:36 2:46 2:56 3:06 3:18 3:28 3:38 3:48

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac - South East side 1:17 1:27 1:37 1:47 1:57 2:08 2:18 2:28 2:38 2:48 2:58 3:08 3:20 3:30 3:41 3:51

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac - South side 1:22 1:32 1:42 1:52 2:02 2:13 2:23 2:33 2:43 2:53 3:04 3:14 3:26 3:36 3:47 3:57

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - South side 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:55 2:05 2:16 2:26 2:36 2:46 2:56 3:07 3:17 3:29 3:40 3:51 4:01

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - South side 1:27 1:37 1:47 1:57 2:07 2:18 2:28 2:38 2:48 2:58 3:09 3:19 3:31 3:43 3:54 4:04

Moseley Square -

Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side 1:29 1:39 1:49 1:59 2:09 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 311 3:22 3:34 3:46 3:57 4.07

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Adelaide CBD to Glenelg. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
3:32pmto 5:07pm

@*@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

PM Services

GLN2  GLN2 GLN3

Victoria Square -

* Stop D3 Grote St - North side 3:32 3:42 3:52 3:52 4:02 4:12 4:22 4:27 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:07

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 3:36 3:46 3:56 3:56 4:06 4:16 4:26 4:31 4:36 4:41 4:46 4:51 4:56 5:01 5:06 5:11

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 3:40 3:50 4.00 4.00 4:10 4:20 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:15

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 3:43 3:53 4:03 4:03 4:13 4:23 4:33 4:38 4:43 4:48 4:53 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:13 5:18

*Agetgdf :nr;oz:zg:\i\llj;fizg)uth ot side 352 402 412 412 422 432 442 . am . 5:02 : 5:12 . 522 -
f‘;‘:g; R uy - South East side 356 406 416 416 426 436 446 - 456 - 506 - 516 - 526 -
f'sat';‘:)";eA'nzac uy - South East side 357 407 417 417 427 437 448 - 458 - 508 - 518 - 528 -
Beckman St - 358 408 418 418 428  4:38  4:49 - 4:59 - 5:09 . 5:19 - 5:29 -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - South East side

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - South East side 4:.01 411 4:21 4:21 4:31 4:41 4:52 4:55 5:02 5:05 5:12 5:15 5:22 5:25 5:32 5:35

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - South side 4:08 4:18 4:28 4:28 4:38 4:48 4:59 5:02 5:09 5:12 5:19 5:22 5:29 5:32 5:39 5:42

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - South side 4:12 4:22 4:32 4:32 4:42 4:52 5:03 5:06 5:13 5:16 5:23 5:26 5:33 5:36 5:43 5:46

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - South side 4:15 4:25 4:35 4:35 4:45 4:55 5:06 5:09 5:16 5:19 5:26 5:29 5:36 5:39 5:46 5:49

Moseley Square -

Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side 4:18 4:28 4:38 4:38 4:48 4:58 5:09 5:12 5:19 5:22 5:29 5:32 5:39 5:42 5:49 5:52

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Adelaide CBD to Glenelg. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
5:12pmto 6:03pm

@*@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

Victoria Square -
* Stop D3 Grote St - North side

5:12 5:17 5:22 5:32 5:42 5:52 6:03

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 5:16 5:21 5:26 5:36 5:46 5:56 6:06

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:10

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 5:23 5:28 5:33 5:43 5:53 6:03 6:13

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - South East side 5:32 - 5:42 5:52 6:02 6:12 6:22
*S(;Ltjct)r; Iztxuac Hwy - South East side 5:36 . 5:46 5:56 6:06 6:16 6:26
?lsirc])(:)O;eAhzac Hwy - South East side 5:38 - 5:48 5:58 6:07 6:17 6:27
Beckman St- 5:39 - 549 559 608 618 628

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - South East side

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - South East side 5:42 5:45 5:52 6:02 6:11 6:20 6:30

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - South side 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:36

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - South side 5:53 5:56 6:02 6:12 6:21 6:30 6:40

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - South side 5:56 5:59 6:05 6:14 6:23 6:32 6:42

Moseley Square -

Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side 5:59 6:02 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:35 6:45

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



